
� Cabot's Ice Cream, Newton cabots.com  

� Truly Yogurt, Wellesley trulyyogurt.com  

� Crescent Ridge Farm, Sharon crescentridge.com 

� JP Licks, Jamaica Plain jplicks.com

� Wooberry Yogurt, Worcester wooberryyogurt.com  

� Mad Willies, Framingham madwillies.com 

� Kravings to Go, Millis kravingstogo.com  

� Rosewood, Bellingham rosewoodbellingham.com 

� Uhlman's Ice Cream, Westborough uhlmansicecream.com 

� Trombetta’s Farm, Marlborough trombettasfarm.com 

� New City Microcreamery, Hudson & Cambridge newcitymicrocreamery.com 

� Kimball Farm, Westford, Lancaster, & Carlisle kimbalfarm.com 

� J.J’s Ice Cream Shoppe, Upton facebook 

� Park Street Ice Cream, Natick parkstreeticecream.com

� The Ice Cream Machine, Cumberland, RI icecreampie.com

� Sunshine Farm, 41 Kendall Ave, Sherborn sunshinefarmma.com 

� C & L Frosty's, Sherborn clfrostys.com 

� Black Cow Ice Cream, Millis blackcowicecream.com  

� Bubbling Brook, Westwood bubblingbrook.net    

� Rita’s Slush & Ice Cream, Chelsea ritasice.com 

� Somerset Creamery, Bourne somersetcreamery.com 

� Sundae School, Dennisport & Harwichport sundaeschool.com  

� Scoop Deck, Wells, Maine scoopdeck.com 

� Ben & Bill’s, Falmouth benandbillsfalmouth.com 

� Captain Dusty's in Beverly, Salem & Manchester by the Sea facebook   

How many ice cream places can you try before the end of summer?

THE ICE CREAM CHALLENGE 2020
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